\$2,000

A locker sponsorship is just \$2,000 and lasts the entire lifetime of the locker. Payments as low as

\$33.33 per month

Pay all at once or over a period of up to five years. Monthly installments over five years are just \$33.33 per month! Sponsor as an Individual or as a Group

Sponsor a locker yourself, as a gift to someone else, or bring together a group or team to sponsor a locker (or multiple lockers) together!

## Sponsor a locker for one of your favorite Saint Mary's teams



### Support a team the way they need it most.

Locker sponsorships go to the team's annual fund, supplementing resources for needs like equipment, facility upgrades, recruitment, and more.

### Become a part of your favorite team's inner circle.

Locker rooms are where student-athletes go to gear-up mentally, too. Sponsored lockers are a beacon of encouragement, letting them know that near or far, you are cheering them on!

### Share your Saint Mary's pride with future generations of Cardinals.

Let future student-athletes know who the heroes of your era were, and grow their sense of pride in being a part of such a rich tradition.



# AVAILABLE LOCKER SPACES

Men's Basketball 11
Women's Basketball 22
Men's Cross Country 17
Women's Cross Country 17
Men's Hockey 26
Women's Hockey 26
Men's Soccer 36

Women's Soccer 35
Softball
Men's Tennis 13
Women's Tennis 13
Men's Track and Field 19
Women's Track and Field 18
Volleyball 25

To leave your legacy of Cardinal Pride with a Saint Mary's Locker Sponsorship, use the back of this form or visit **smumn.edu/lockersponsor** to support your favorite team today.



# **CARDINAL ATHLETICS LOCKER SPONSORSHIP**

#### **PLEDGE COMMITMENT**

□ I/we would like to sponsor a locker at the \$2,000 level for the \_\_\_\_\_\_ team.

**SPONSORED BY** recognition allows for about 45 letters/characters/spaces.

□ IN HONOR/MEMORY OF SPONSORED BY recognition allows for about 25 letters/characters/spaces on either side of the break line or 50 total. Choose to add your own sponsorship or leave off.

Name/sponsorship information as you would like it to appear on the locker plaque:

Examples: SPONSORED BY Josephine "Josie" (Johnson) Smith '87 SPONSORED BY Jane (Jackson) '96 and John '94 Smith and family IN MEMORY OF Coach Smith, with gratitude | SPONSORED BY Softball team of 2014

### DONOR INFORMATION

NAME(S)		
ORGANIZATION (optional)		
ADDRESS		
CITY	_ STATE	_ ZIP
DAYTIME PHONE	_ EVENING PHONE	
E-MAIL		

### **PAYMENT OPTIONS**

Ц	My/our contribution is payable over	1	2	3	4	5 years	

□ My/our first gift on this pledge will be made on (month/day/year) \_\_\_\_\_/\_\_\_\_/\_\_\_\_\_/

- □ My/our check is enclosed in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_(Please make payable to Saint Mary's University of Minnesota)
- □ I/we intend to request my/our donor-advised fund to make the payments indicated above.
- □ Please contact me/us about paying my pledge with stock.
- □ My/our company will match my/our gift.

SIGNATURE \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ DATE\_\_\_\_



### To support your favorite team today and make your gift securely online, scan this QR code or visit **smumn.edu/lockersponsor** Thank you!

For more information, contact: Brian Sisson Director of Athletics 507-457-1638 bsisson@smumn.edu

The Saint Mary's fiscal year runs from June 1 to May 31. Saint Mary's University of Minnesota is a registered nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization. Your gift is taxdeductible subject to IRS regulations.



**OFFICE OF ADVANCEMENT** 700 TERRACE HEIGHTS #21 WINONA, MN 55987-1399 USA 507-457-6647